
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-2460 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:12/9/2020 Office of Homeless Solutions

On agenda: Final action:1/13/2021

Title: Authorize (1) an amendment to the loan agreement with PWA Coalition of Dallas, Inc. dba AIDS
Services of Dallas and Supportive Housing, Inc. and Hillcrest House Partnership, Ltd. for non-
substantial rehabilitation of the properties located at 731 North Ewing Street, 720 North Lancaster
Avenue, 717 Comal Street, and 834 North Marsalis Avenue to extend the completion date from
September 30, 2020 to December 31, 2021; and (2) execution of any and all documents required by
the amendment - Financing:  No cost consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 1

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

